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Description

199302020000
30581

02/02/1993
12:55:43

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FINLEY,
CHARLES E

199304280001
18431

04/28/1993
10:23:43

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MOULTON,
MELVIN H

199306170001
77051

06/17/1993
12:21:33

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

199210200002
40791

199306170001
77041

06/17/1993
12:21:32

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

199307230002
17661

07/23/1993
03:27:18

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199309130002
78901

09/13/1993
01:15:17

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199309090002
74931

09/09/1993
12:39:18

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FANT, TERRY
O

199309240002
94651

09/24/1993
09:05:42

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199309270002
96881

09/27/1993
12:22:28

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199309270002
96891

09/27/1993
12:22:30

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199309270002
96871

09/27/1993
12:22:27

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199309270002
96861

09/27/1993
12:22:26

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199309270002
96851

09/27/1993
12:22:23

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199309270002
96941

09/27/1993
12:22:37

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199309270002
96931

09/27/1993
12:22:35

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199309270002
96951

09/27/1993
12:22:38

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199309270002
96911

09/27/1993
12:22:33

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199309270002
96921

09/27/1993
12:22:34

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199309270002
96901

09/27/1993
12:22:31

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP



199312300004
19811

12/30/1993
03:52:31

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199312300004
19821

12/30/1993
03:52:33

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199312300004
19881

12/30/1993
03:52:42

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199312300004
19921

12/30/1993
03:52:49

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199312300004
19931

12/30/1993
03:52:51

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199312300004
19941

12/30/1993
03:52:52

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199312300004
19901

12/30/1993
03:52:46

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199312300004
19991

12/30/1993
03:53:01

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199312300004
20011

12/30/1993
03:53:05

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199312300004
20021

12/30/1993
04:08:18

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199312300004
20001

12/30/1993
03:53:03

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP


