Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= BANKERS TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199302020000 30581	02/02/1993 12:55:43	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FINLEY, CHARLES E						•
199304280001 18431	04/28/1993 10:23:43	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MOULTON, MELVIN H						
199306170001 77051	06/17/1993 12:21:33	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP					199210200002 40791	
199306170001 77041	06/17/1993 12:21:32	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP						
199307230002 17661	07/23/1993 03:27:18	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199309130002 78901	09/13/1993 01:15:17	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199309090002 74931	09/09/1993 12:39:18	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FANT, TERRY O						
199309240002 94651	09/24/1993 09:05:42	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199309270002 96881	09/27/1993 12:22:28	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199309270002 96891	09/27/1993 12:22:30	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199309270002 96871	09/27/1993 12:22:27	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199309270002 96861	09/27/1993 12:22:26	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199309270002 96851	09/27/1993 12:22:23	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199309270002 96941	09/27/1993 12:22:37	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199309270002 96931	09/27/1993 12:22:35	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199309270002 96951	09/27/1993 12:22:38	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199309270002 96911	09/27/1993 12:22:33	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199309270002 96921	09/27/1993 12:22:34	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199309270002 96901	09/27/1993 12:22:31	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						

199312300004 19811	12/30/1993 03:52:31	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199312300004 19821	12/30/1993 03:52:33	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199312300004 19881	12/30/1993 03:52:42	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199312300004 19921	12/30/1993 03:52:49	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199312300004 19931	12/30/1993 03:52:51	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199312300004 19941	12/30/1993 03:52:52	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199312300004 19901	12/30/1993 03:52:46	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199312300004 19991	12/30/1993 03:53:01	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199312300004 20011	12/30/1993 03:53:05	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199312300004 20021	12/30/1993 04:08:18	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199312300004 20001	12/30/1993 03:53:03	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			